Features and Benefits
•	 Easy to use, clip-on detachable head
•	 Pre-moulded plug and play cable supplied to
connect to motorised head
•	 Metal manual operating lever for strength and
stability
•	 The motorised head can be retrofitted to other
manufacturers’ valve bodies.
Description
A 240V two port zone valve for use in heating systems to
isolate zones or equipment when the motor is de-energised.
The valve is supplied complete with a pre-made moulded cable
to plug straight into motorised head, allowing easy connection
and disconnection for maintenance. The RWC two port zone
valve features a unique detachable motorised head with a
robust metal manual actuating lever, and is interchangeable
with other leading manufacturers' valve bodies, mounted on a
high quality brass body to ensure a long operating life and total
installation flexibility.
Specifications
Power supply			  220-240V, 50/60Hz, 5W
System fuse rating		  3A maximum
Auxiliary switch rating	 3A 250VAC
Water temp			   5°C to 88°C
Max. differential pressure	 0.69 bar
Cable length			   1m
Max. pressure		  6 bar
Product Codes
ZONE250205  		  22mm zone valve  with
				    detachable head and
				    pre-wired cable
Approvals
Electro-Magnetic Compatibility Directive
2004/108/EC
Low Voltage Directive 2006/95/EEC
EC Marking Directive 93/68/EEC
Two Port Zone Valve
Specification Sheet
Reliance Water Controls Ltd
A Reliance Worldwide Company
Worcester Road, Evesham, Worcestershire, WR11 4RA, UK.    UK – Freephone: 0800 389 5931
Freefax: 0800 389 5932    Outside UK – Tel: +44 (0)1386 712400    Fax: +44 (0)1386 712401    Email: sales@rwc.co.uk
Reliance reserves the right to make changes to the product and the information contained in this leaflet at any time.  © Reliance Water Controls Ltd 2013
Dimensions
All dimensions are in mm
65 9011
20
58 110
11
0
ZONE250-002-03/13